
Show #B0756 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

3900. AQHA 210200: Amt Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 152 His Royal Cat Sarah Anne McKibben 45.00 Sarah Anne Lesh$455.00 9.00

2 300 Smarts Chic A Boon Sonya Blomberg 39.00 Terry &/Or Sonya Blomberg$273.00 8.00

3 241 Bugs Boony Birgit Self 34.00 Birgit Self$182.00 7.00

4 371 Cowgirl And Indians Dennis D Moreland 32.00 Dennis Moreland6.00

5 254 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 28.00 Joe Edward Woodard5.00

6 184 Reys Star Cat Morgan Holmes 27.00 Morgan Holmes4.00

7 338 Banjoes Doll Traci Moseley 21.00 Traci Moseley3.00

8 76 Ben A Bit Wicked Kim Bishop 17.00 Kim Bishop2.00

9 284 Seven S Limelight Jay Clements 16.00 BALANCE RANCH1.00

10 155 Some Kinda Scoot Kim Madison McCarty 9.00 Kim Madison McCarty0.00



Show #B0756 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

3950. AQHA 210800: Amt Ltd Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 314 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 36.00 Mary Beth  Meier$340.00 9.00

2 301 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 34.00 Roy Fischer$255.00 8.00

3 203 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 33.00 Arlette K Reynolds$170.00 7.00

4 370 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 29.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg$85.00 6.00

5 286 The Queens Pistol Cathy Clements 26.00 BALANCE RANCH5.00

6 362 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 24.00 Larry Walker4.00

7 253 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard 18.00 Emily Woodard3.00

8 280 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 14.00 ALICIA DULEBA2.00

9 294 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 13.00 O'Neal Quarter Horses1.00

10 358 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 10.00 Grady & Rhonda Dougless0.00

11 272 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 10.00 Marsha Heap0.00

12 293 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler O'Neal 9.00 TYLER O'NEAL0.00

13 189 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 6.00 Stacey Lynn Webb0.00

14 256 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 5.00 Daniel Dalager0.00

15 304 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 2.00 Sue Waxler Britten0.00



Show #B0756 (Billy H Steele): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

310. AQHA 280000: Amt VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 25

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 221 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 75.50 James McDavid$78.00 9.00

2 204 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 75.00 JODY WILSON BROOKS$62.40 8.00

3 362 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 74.50 Larry Walker$46.80 7.00

4 76 Ben A Bit Wicked Kim Bishop 74.50 Kim Bishop$31.20 6.00

5 152 His Royal Cat Sarah Anne McKibben 74.00 Sarah Anne Lesh$23.40 5.00

6 314 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 74.00 Mary Beth  Meier$18.20 4.00

7 300 Smarts Chic A Boon Sonya Blomberg 73.50 Terry &/Or Sonya Blomberg3.00

8 370 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 73.50 Holly & Holly Lindberg2.00

9 253 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard 73.00 Emily Woodard1.00

10 203 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 72.50 Arlette K Reynolds0.00

11 338 Banjoes Doll Traci Moseley 72.50 Traci Moseley0.00

12 371 Cowgirl And Indians Dennis D Moreland 72.00 Dennis Moreland0.00

13 254 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 72.00 Joe Edward Woodard0.00

14 272 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 72.00 Marsha Heap0.00

15 280 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 71.50 ALICIA DULEBA0.00

16 184 Reys Star Cat Morgan Holmes 71.50 Morgan Holmes0.00

17 256 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 71.00 Daniel Dalager0.00

18 284 Seven S Limelight Jay Clements 71.00 BALANCE RANCH0.00

19 358 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 70.50 Grady & Rhonda Dougless0.00

20 304 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 69.00 Sue Waxler Britten0.00

21 241 Bugs Boony Birgit Self 68.50 Birgit Self0.00

22 301 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 67.50 Roy Fischer0.00

23 195 Oh Cays Last Cat Dejonna Haneline 65.50 Nonie Casselman-Reed0.00

24 189 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 61.50 Stacey Lynn Webb0.00

25 155 Some Kinda Scoot Kim Madison McCarty 58.50 Kim Madison McCarty0.00



Show #B0756 (Steven Cooper): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

330. AQHA 281000: Amt VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 24

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 152 His Royal Cat Sarah Anne McKibben 75.00 Sarah Anne Lesh$75.00 9.00

2 184 Reys Star Cat Morgan Holmes 74.50 Morgan Holmes$60.00 8.00

3 300 Smarts Chic A Boon Sonya Blomberg 74.00 Terry &/Or Sonya Blomberg$45.00 7.00

4 241 Bugs Boony Birgit Self 73.50 Birgit Self$30.00 6.00

5 254 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 73.50 Joe Edward Woodard$22.50 5.00

6 371 Cowgirl And Indians Dennis D Moreland 73.50 Dennis Moreland$17.50 4.00

7 314 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 73.50 Mary Beth  Meier3.00

8 203 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 73.00 Arlette K Reynolds2.00

9 362 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 71.00 Larry Walker1.00

10 370 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 70.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg0.00

11 301 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 70.00 Roy Fischer0.00

12 272 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 69.50 Marsha Heap0.00

13 253 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard 69.00 Emily Woodard0.00

14 286 The Queens Pistol Cathy Clements 68.50 BALANCE RANCH0.00

15 284 Seven S Limelight Jay Clements 68.00 BALANCE RANCH0.00

16 221 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 68.00 James McDavid0.00

17 358 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 68.00 Grady & Rhonda Dougless0.00

18 338 Banjoes Doll Traci Moseley 67.50 Traci Moseley0.00

19 280 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 67.00 ALICIA DULEBA0.00

20 342 Rosebuds Lasso Susan Crews Morris 67.00 Susan Morris0.00

21 256 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 66.50 Daniel Dalager0.00

22 304 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 64.50 Sue Waxler Britten0.00

23 204 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 62.00 JODY WILSON BROOKS0.00

24 189 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 61.00 Stacey Lynn Webb0.00



Show #B0756 (Bobby Hunt): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

380. AQHA 282000: Amt VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 300 Smarts Chic A Boon Sonya Blomberg 74.00 Terry &/Or Sonya Blomberg$84.00 9.00

2 176 Pretty N Smart Erica McCrary 73.50 Erica McCrary$69.00 8.00

3 182 Ze Classic Cat Lorna Neel 73.00 Tom & Lorna Neel$48.00 7.00

4 155 Some Kinda Scoot Kim Madison McCarty 73.00 Kim Madison McCarty$36.00 6.00

5 371 Cowgirl And Indians Dennis D Moreland 73.00 Dennis Moreland$27.00 5.00

6 152 His Royal Cat Sarah Anne McKibben 72.50 Sarah Anne Lesh$21.00 4.00

7 330 Sweet Bit O Cash Cindy White 72.00 Cindy  White$15.00 3.00

8 184 Reys Star Cat Morgan Holmes 71.50 Morgan Holmes2.00

9 175 Hustled By Abra Erica McCrary 71.00 Erica McCrary1.00

10 241 Bugs Boony Birgit Self 70.50 Birgit Self0.00

11 215 Oh Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (Collegiate) 70.50 JENNIFER BRAZIL0.00

12 149 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 70.00 Larry & Beverley Jacobs0.00

13 284 Seven S Limelight Jay Clements 69.50 BALANCE RANCH0.00

14 257 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 69.00 Stefani Wagley0.00

15 301 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 69.00 Roy Fischer0.00

16 183 Britches Pleeese Morgan Holmes 68.50 Morgan Holmes0.00

17 314 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 68.00 Mary Beth  Meier0.00

18 239 Lady Ricochet Alexa Beaty 68.00 Alexa Beaty0.00

19 254 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 67.50 Joe Edward Woodard0.00

20 203 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 67.00 Arlette K Reynolds0.00

21 156 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 67.00 Tanner Cadra0.00

22 195 Oh Cays Last Cat Dejonna Haneline 66.50 Nonie Casselman-Reed0.00

23 362 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 66.00 Larry Walker0.00

24 358 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 65.00 Grady & Rhonda Dougless0.00

25 369 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead 64.00 Audrey Whitehead0.00

26 280 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 63.00 ALICIA DULEBA0.00

27 76 Ben A Bit Wicked Kim Bishop 61.00 Kim Bishop0.00

28 370 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 60.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg0.00

29 313 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 60.00 Molly Whitehead0.00

OP 30 286 The Queens Pistol Cathy Clements 65.00 BALANCE RANCH0.00



Show #B0756 (Bobby Hunt): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

37. AQHA 283000: Amt VRH Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 241 Bugs Boony Birgit Self 75.50 Birgit Self$64.00 9.00

2 99 Z Martinalena Jennifer Neel 73.50 Tom & Jennifer Neel$48.00 8.00

3 300 Smarts Chic A Boon Sonya Blomberg 72.50 Terry &/Or Sonya Blomberg$32.00 6.50

4 184 Reys Star Cat Morgan Holmes 72.50 Morgan Holmes$16.00 6.50

5 183 Britches Pleeese Morgan Holmes 70.00 Morgan Holmes4.00

6 201 MR Boonsquida Reba L Rogers 70.00 REBA ROGERS4.00

7 257 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 70.00 Stefani Wagley4.00

8 182 Ze Classic Cat Lorna Neel 69.50 Tom & Lorna Neel2.00

9 284 Seven S Limelight Jay Clements 68.00 BALANCE RANCH1.00

10 152 His Royal Cat Sarah Anne McKibben 67.50 Sarah Anne Lesh0.00

11 254 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 67.50 Joe Edward Woodard0.00

12 338 Banjoes Doll Traci Moseley 67.50 Traci Moseley0.00

13 156 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 67.00 Tanner Cadra0.00

14 239 Lady Ricochet Alexa Beaty 67.00 Alexa Beaty0.00

15 371 Cowgirl And Indians Dennis D Moreland 63.50 Dennis Moreland0.00

16 195 Oh Cays Last Cat Dejonna Haneline 62.50 Nonie Casselman-Reed0.00



Show #B0756 (Trigg C Rentfro): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

350. AQHA 284000: Amt VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 34

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 99 Z Martinalena Jennifer Neel 71.50 Tom & Jennifer Neel$85.00 9.00

2 257 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 71.50 Stefani Wagley$68.00 8.00

3 152 His Royal Cat Sarah Anne McKibben 71.50 Sarah Anne Lesh$51.00 7.00

4 253 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard 71.50 Emily Woodard$40.80 6.00

5 158 Whizin Chexx Hi E Newby III 71.00 HI E NEWBY III$34.00 5.00

6 241 Bugs Boony Birgit Self 70.50 Birgit Self$27.20 4.00

7 293 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler O'Neal 70.50 TYLER O'NEAL$20.40 3.00

8 301 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 70.50 Roy Fischer$13.60 2.00

9 294 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 70.00 O'Neal Quarter Horses1.00

10 201 MR Boonsquida Reba L Rogers 70.00 REBA ROGERS0.00

11 314 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 70.00 Mary Beth  Meier0.00

12 221 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 69.50 James McDavid0.00

13 286 The Queens Pistol Cathy Clements 69.50 BALANCE RANCH0.00

14 195 Oh Cays Last Cat Dejonna Haneline 68.50 Nonie Casselman-Reed0.00

15 256 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 68.50 Daniel Dalager0.00

16 362 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 68.00 Larry Walker0.00

17 371 Cowgirl And Indians Dennis D Moreland 68.00 Dennis Moreland0.00

18 300 Smarts Chic A Boon Sonya Blomberg 68.00 Terry &/Or Sonya Blomberg0.00

19 338 Banjoes Doll Traci Moseley 68.00 Traci Moseley0.00

20 254 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 68.00 Joe Edward Woodard0.00

21 239 Lady Ricochet Alexa Beaty 67.50 Alexa Beaty0.00

22 333 Reddy In An Instant Kellye Elwood 67.00 Kellye Elwood0.00

23 76 Ben A Bit Wicked Kim Bishop 66.00 Kim Bishop0.00

24 370 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 66.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg0.00

25 156 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 65.50 Tanner Cadra0.00

26 358 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 65.00 Grady & Rhonda Dougless0.00

27 203 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 64.50 Arlette K Reynolds0.00

28 280 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 64.00 ALICIA DULEBA0.00

29 272 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 63.50 Marsha Heap0.00

30 284 Seven S Limelight Jay Clements 62.50 BALANCE RANCH0.00

OP 31 184 Reys Star Cat Morgan Holmes 69.50 Morgan Holmes0.00

OP 32 182 Ze Classic Cat Lorna Neel 65.50 Tom & Lorna Neel0.00

OP 33 183 Britches Pleeese Morgan Holmes 57.50 Morgan Holmes0.00

OP 34 304 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 56.50 Sue Waxler Britten0.00



Show #B0756 (Bobby Hunt): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

570. AQHA 285000: Amt VRH Limited Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 286 The Queens Pistol Cathy Clements 72.00 BALANCE RANCH$68.00 9.00

2 301 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 71.50 Roy Fischer$51.00 8.00

3 294 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 71.50 O'Neal Quarter Horses$34.00 7.00

4 333 Reddy In An Instant Kellye Elwood 70.50 Kellye Elwood$17.00 6.00

5 203 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 70.50 Arlette K Reynolds5.00

6 314 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 70.00 Mary Beth  Meier4.00

7 370 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 69.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg3.00

8 280 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 68.50 ALICIA DULEBA2.00

9 304 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 68.00 Sue Waxler Britten1.00

10 293 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler O'Neal 68.00 TYLER O'NEAL0.00

11 253 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard 66.50 Emily Woodard0.00

12 358 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 65.50 Grady & Rhonda Dougless0.00

13 362 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 64.50 Larry Walker0.00

14 256 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 62.00 Daniel Dalager0.00

15 221 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 61.00 James McDavid0.00

16 272 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 59.00 Marsha Heap0.00

OP 17 189 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 66.00 Stacey Lynn Webb0.00



Show #B0756 (Trigg C Rentfro): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

390. AQHA 288000: Amt VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 254 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 26.00 Joe Edward Woodard$78.40 9.00

2 286 The Queens Pistol Cathy Clements 25.00 BALANCE RANCH$64.40 8.00

3 204 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 24.00 JODY WILSON BROOKS$44.80 7.00

4 152 His Royal Cat Sarah Anne McKibben 23.00 Sarah Anne Lesh$33.60 6.00

5 370 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 22.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg$25.20 5.00

6 203 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 21.00 Arlette K Reynolds$19.60 4.00

7 189 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 20.00 Stacey Lynn Webb$14.00 3.00

8 371 Cowgirl And Indians Dennis D Moreland 19.00 Dennis Moreland2.00

9 301 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 18.00 Roy Fischer1.00

10 280 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 17.00 ALICIA DULEBA0.00

11 358 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 16.00 Grady & Rhonda Dougless0.00

12 272 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 15.00 Marsha Heap0.00

13 241 Bugs Boony Birgit Self 14.00 Birgit Self0.00

14 314 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 13.00 Mary Beth  Meier0.00

15 338 Banjoes Doll Traci Moseley 12.00 Traci Moseley0.00

16 76 Ben A Bit Wicked Kim Bishop 11.00 Kim Bishop0.00

17 293 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler O'Neal 10.00 TYLER O'NEAL0.00

18 184 Reys Star Cat Morgan Holmes 9.00 Morgan Holmes0.00

19 300 Smarts Chic A Boon Sonya Blomberg 8.00 Terry &/Or Sonya Blomberg0.00

20 362 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 7.00 Larry Walker0.00

21 155 Some Kinda Scoot Kim Madison McCarty 6.00 Kim Madison McCarty0.00

22 294 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 5.00 O'Neal Quarter Horses0.00

23 256 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 4.00 Daniel Dalager0.00

24 304 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 3.00 Sue Waxler Britten0.00

25 284 Seven S Limelight Jay Clements 2.00 BALANCE RANCH0.00

26 253 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard 1.00 Emily Woodard0.00


